
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Nr.
146
135
139
143
129
101
137
111
134
136

Nome
Danilo Berto
Claudio Freitas
Jean Hp4
Tiago Marchon
Saulo Serafin
Alexis Medeiro Rassy
Wallyuson Amaral
Franklin Stenio Silva Almeida
Rogerio Cunha
Macan

Clas
Verm

Verm

Verm

Verm

Verm

Verm

Verm

Verm

Verm

Verm

Mo Melhor Tm
1:29.818
1:34.245
1:34.909
1:36.766
1:38.386
1:40.607
1:41.071
1:41.268
1:41.780
1:45.525

Dif
-

+4.427
+5.091
+6.948
+8.568

+10.789
+11.253
+11.450
+11.962
+15.707

Melhor Spd
108,219
103,135
102,414
100,449
98,795
96,614
96,170
95,983
95,500
92,111

Na volta
6
8
4
4
5
3
4
5
4
6

2o. melhor
1:29.906
1:34.431
1:35.507
1:36.848
1:39.971
1:42.058
1:41.086
1:42.828
1:42.372
1:45.540

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Full Riders 14-10
Track Day

5a VERMELHO

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

14/10/2017 11:02

Impresso: 14/10/2017 13:51:34
Crono Oficial FPM
Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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